

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2009-0094

File ID: 2009-0094 Type: Appointment Status: To Council Liaison

Version: 3 Reference: 2009-0094 Controlling Body: City Council

File Created Date: 02/23/2009

Enactment Number:

Effective Date:

File Name: Nominations/Appointments to the Deer Management **Final Action:**

Advisory Committee

Title label: Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Deer

Management Advisory Committee to replace the appointment of Damian Kassab

for a term to expire December 2009

Notes: RES0091-2009 Appoint seven 3-16-09 CC Meeting

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Agenda Summary.pdf ,Appointment Form.pdf

,031609 Agenda Summary.pdf ,031609 Appointment Form.pdf ,030209 Agenda Summary.pdf ,030209 Resolution.pdf ,Nomination Form.pdf ,Monique Balaban CQ.pdf ,Martha Black CQ.pdf ,Don Booth CQ.pdf ,William Carlson CQ.pdf ,William Davidson CQ.pdf ,Giuliana Deaconu CQ.pdf ,Allen Decker CQ.pdf ,Carol Donovan CQ.pdf ,Dina Douthitt CQ.pdf ,Jerome Gross CQ.pdf ,Susan Jaracz CQ.pdf ,Damian Kassab CQ.pdf ,Jim Kubicina CQ.pdf ,Thomas McDonald CQ.pdf ,Erik Olson CQ.pdf ,Joseph Podvin CQ.pdf ,Linda Raschke CQ.pdf ,Frank Seleno CQ.pdf ,Siegrid Stern CQ.pdf ,Kathryn Wojcik CQ.pdf ,Suppl Info Deanna Hilbert CQ.pdf

Suppl Info Ruth Vince CQ.pdf ,Notice of

Vacancy.pdf,031609 Resolution.pdf

Contact: Hearing Date:

History of Legislative File

Drafter:

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	03/02/2009					
1	City Council Regular Meeting Action Text: Discussed.	03/02/2009	Discussed				
2	City Council Regular Meeting	03/16/2009	Adopted by Resolution				Pass

Action Text: A motion was made by Webber, seconded by Pixley, that Monique Balaban, William Carlson, Allen

 ${\it Decker}, {\it Damian Kassab}, {\it Jim Kubicina}, {\it Thomas McDonald and Linda Raschke be Appointed}. \ \, {\it The McDonald Control of Control$

motion CARRIED by the following vote:

Aye 7 Ambrozaitis, Brennan, Hooper, Pixley, Rosen, Webber and Yalamanchi

Text of Legislative File 2009-0094

Title

Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Deer Management Advisory Committee to replace the appointment of Damian Kassab for a term to expire December 2009

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints ______ to the Deer Management Advisory Committee to replace the appointment of Damian Kassab for a term to expire December 2009.